MANNS

NEW HOLLAND CR9090

£110,000 (excl VAT)

Machine Specifications

Price

Make

Stock Number
Cutterbar size (m)

Sieves

Front Tyre Size / Condition

Condition

£110,000 (excl VAT)
NEW HOLLAND
C1063

35

Standard

T

Dealer:
Branch:
Branch Phone:
Contact:

Stock number:

Year

Model

Engine Hours

Drum Hours

Road Speed (kph)

Rear Tyre Size / Condition

Very good

UK/IE spec except where stated, please check local legal requirements if exporting.

MANNS

Saxham

(0)1284 777700

C1063

2014
CR9090
2250
1800
30 KPH

500/85R24

12 Apr 2024



