MANNS

NEW HOLLAND CR9090

£110,000 (excl VAT)

Used

Contact details

Dealer: MANNS

Branch: Saxham

Branch Phone: (0)1284 777700

Contact:

Stock number: C1063

Machine Specifications

Price	£110,000 (excl VAT)	Year	2014
Make	NEW HOLLAND	Model	CR9090
Stock Number	C1063	Engine Hours	2250
Cutterbar size (m)	35	Drum Hours	1800
Sieves	Standard	Road Speed (kph)	30 KPH
Front Tyre Size / Condition	тт	Rear Tyre Size / Condition	500/85R24
Condition		Very good	